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Du 25 jun 20715 au 28 jun 2015

Champilonnat de France TAR 20715

875 FSA - 7Tere et 4éme cat. Seniors 7

Palmares par Equipe

Salison 20742075

Edité le 27 jun 2015 & 18:19 - page 7 -

Place

Association / Ligue

C.S. BRETAGNE TIR
BRETAGNE

S.T.T.N.
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

STE TOULOUSAINE T.S.
MIDI-PYRENEES

S.T.C.R. DE LALOIRE
LYONNAIS

C.T. DU CASTELLAS
PROVENCE

Nom / Prénom

LE BEUX Frédéric
MICHAUT Henri
PANHELEUX Loic

BERENGUER Francis
MERTENS Marc
MORNET Bernard

GOBBINI Jean-Louis
JACQUIER Vincent
PEIRS Eric

COLOMB Paul
MIALON Hervé
VAUCANSON Hubert

JUILLARD Cirgues
PICHON Claude
VERNHETTES Vincent

- Fin --

Séries
87,0 84,0
86,0 88,0
91,0 64,0
68,0 71,0
87,0 83,0
91,0 91,0
850 55,0
86,0 87,0
83,0 76,0
83,0 80,0
650 72,0
850 73,0
78,0 68,0
82,0 720
78,0 75,0

Ind. Total
171,0 171,0 500,0
174,0 174,0
155,0 155,0
139,0 139,0 491,0
170,0 170,0
182,0 182,0
140,0 140,0 472,0
173,0 173,0
159,0 159,0
163,0 163,0 458,0
137,0 137,0
158,0 158,0
146,0 146,0 453,0
154,0 154,0
153,0 153,0



